B.60 ED.2025
Support bracket
mounting
- Zones 1, 2, 21, 22
- Ex d protection
- Max. 114 dB
Painted aluminium
body

Operation: Intermittent
ETS60/109 signaller
ETS60/114 signaller
Rated voltage: Vac/dc ±10% 12 24 115 230
Frequency: Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60
Current: A 11,5 5,9 1,6 0,9
Operation: Intermittent
ETS60/109
ETS60/114
B.63ED.2025
ETS series selection chart
Code Intermittent operation Voltage
Sound level Weight
kg
mmFrequency Db/m
ETS60/109DB12V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 12 V Ac/Dc 1150 Hz 109 2,8 230x140x140
ETS60/109DB24V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 24 V Ac/Dc 1250 Hz 109 2,8 230x140x140
ETS60/109DB48V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 48 V Ac/Dc 1300 Hz 109 2,8 230x140x140
ETS60/109DB115V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 110 V Ac 1300 Hz 109 2,8 230x140x140
ETS60/109DB230V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 230 V Ac 1300 Hz 109 2,8 230x140x140
ETS60/114DB12V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 12 V Ac/Dc 650 Hz 114 3,4 260x140x140
ETS60/114DB24V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 24 V Ac/Dc 650 Hz 114 3,4 260x140x140
ETS60/114DB115V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 115 V Ac 650 Hz 114 3,4 260x140x140
ETS60/114DB230V 2 Min. ON / 5 Min. OFF 230 V Ac 650 Hz 114 3,4 260x140x140
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Dimensions in mm
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION MODEL FEATURES CODE KEY
Adjustable support